The SB8386 Single Board Computer offers the
system designer the full 386 architecture for em-
bedded AT systems with or without DOS, disks,
or keyboards.
The Intel 386 architecture, with its true 32-bit
protected mode, virtual memory, and virtual ma-
chine capabilities, is the worldwide choice for
advanced systems. 386 protected mode offers

3 GND
4 GND
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SB8386-25 386SX, 512K RAM, 25MHz
DK8386 No charge development kit,
available with first order only
386OPT1 2MB RAM total
386OPT3 8MB RAM total
386OPT4 128K Battery-backed RAM
386OPT5 SBX I/O support
386OPT10 Multiprocessor  option
386OPT25 Advanced peripherals Opt (VGA/
IDE)
386OPT30 80387SX Math Coprocessor
Accessories:
ATBATT AT-type battery with 4-pin
connector
CA4021 printer cable to female 25-pin D